SI. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

p  |GTLLimited L40300MH1987PLCO45657

Ada Cellworks Wireless
2 Engineering Private Limited U64203MH2004PTC223982

National Securities Depository
3 Limited (NSDL) U74120MH2012PLC230380

Total




Name of the Corporate debtor: Global Rural Netco Ltd - In Liquidaf

List of operational credit

Details of claim received

Date of receipt

Amount claimed

Amount of claim

Nature of claim

admitted
3-Jul-20 336,983,569 68,620,250 Unsecured
20-Mar-20 67,000,000 67,000,000 Unsecured
15-Jul-20 88,500 79,018 Unsecured
404,072,069 135,699,268 -




Annexure - 6

tion Date of commencement of liquidation: March 4, 2020 .; List of st:

.ors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim admitted

Amount covered by lien
or attachment pending

Whether lien /
attachment removed

Amount covered
by guarantee

% share in total
amount of claims

disposal ? (Yes / No) admitted
NIL NIL NIL 4.66%
NIL NIL NIL 4.55%
NIL NIL NIL 0.01%

9.22%




akeholders as on: May 17, 2021

Amount of any mutual

Amount of Amount of claim Amount of claim

) _ dues, that may be set _ .
contingent claim off rejected under verification
NIL NIL 268,363,319 -
NIL NIL - -
NIL NIL 9,482 -

268,372,801




(Amount in Rs.)

Remarks, if any




